
Training Days: starting March 15th, 2025 at Creekside Community Centre.

12:30 PM- 3:30 PM

12:30 PM- 3:30 PM

12:30 PM- 3:30 PM
1 :00 PM - 3:30 PM
1 :00 PM - 3:30 PM
1 :00 PM - 3:30 PM
1 :00 PM - 3:30 PM
1 :00 PM - 3:30 PM
1 :00 PM - 3:30 PM
1 :00 PM - 3:30 PM
1 :00 PM - 3:30 PM
1 :00 PM - 3:30 PM
1 :00 PM - 3:30 PM
1 :00 PM - 3:30 PM

Saturday, March 15 

Saturday, March 22

Saturday, March 29
Saturday, April 5
Saturday, April 12
Saturday, April 19
Saturday, April 26
Sunday, May 4
Sunday, May 11
Saturday, May 17
Saturday, May 24
Sunday, June 1
Saturday, June 7
Saturday, June 14

CONQUERING WAVES
DRAGON BOAT TEAM 

Saturday and Sunday June 21 and 22 ( Concord Pacific Dragon Boat Festival)

Friday, 14th March, 1:00 pm- 2:00 pm, (Virtual Zoom Meeting)

Team Orientation, 2025
Wednesday,  12th March,  2:00 pm-3:00 pm   

  Thrive Off ice #300 -  1338 West Broadway ,Vancouver ( in-person).

Training Schedule


